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S.NO BRAND NAME

10x10 ALU ALU 950/- 200/-

10x10 ALU ALU 975/- 410/-

10x10 ALU ALU 2150/- 460/-

10X10 ALU ALU 2470/- 500/-

Cefpodoxime 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg 10X1X6 ALU ALU 1950/- 590/-

Linezolid 600mg 10X6 ALU ALU 1800/- 630/--

Cefuroxime 500mg 10X10 ALU ALU 5400/- 1000/-

Faropenem 200 10X1X6 ALU ALU 5600/- 1800/-

Faropenem 300 10X1X6 ALU ALU 7450/- 2200/-

10X6 BLISTER 80.50/- 280/-

80.50/- 280/-

Ofloxacin 200 10X10 ALU ALU 765/- 160/-

Ofloxacin 200+ Ornidazole 500mg 10X10 BLISTER 1350/- 180/-

Betahistine 8mg 10X10 ALU ALU 950/- 70/-

Betahistine 16mg 10X10 ALU ALU 1350/- 75/-

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10X10 BLISTER 449/- 55/-

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + 
Serratiopeptidase 15mg 10X10 ALU ALU 1250/- 100/-

Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Thiocholchicoside 4mg 10X10 ALU ALU 200/- 275/-

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Trypsin

Chymotrypsin 50000 Iu

10X10 BLISTER 1088/- 140/-

Etoricoxib 60mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10X10 BLISTER 1350/- 135/-

Etoricoxib 60mg + Thiocholchicoside 4mg 10X10 ALU ALU 2599/- 195/-

Etoricoxib 90mg 10X10 ALU ALU 999/- 130/-

Trypsin 48 Mg + Bromelain 90 Mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100Mg 10X10 ALU ALU 1850/- 210/-

Trypsin 48mg+Bromelain 90mg + Rutoside 100mg+
Diclofenac 50mg

10X10ALU ALU 1890/- 250/-

Nimusulide 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10X10 BLISTER 650/- 52/-

Paracetamol 650mg Tab 10X15 BLISTER 330/- 110/-

Paracetamol 500mg Tab 10X15 BLISTER 334/- 100/-

Mefnamic 500mg  + Paracetamol 325 Mg  Tab 10X10 BLISTER 700/- 100/-

S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

JDCEF 100 TAB

JDCEF 200 TAB

JDCEF - O  TAB

Cefpodoxime 100mg 10x10 ALU ALU 980/- 260/-JDPOD 100  TAB

JDPOD 200 TAB

JDPOD - CV  TAB

LINZOAV - 600

JPROXI - 500

JFERO 200

JFERO 300

AZITHROMYCIN-500 mg TAB

OFLOJP - 200

OFJPD - OZ

JPHIST 8

JPHIST 16

JDNAC P

JDNAC SP

JDNAC TH

JDNAC TC

JDNAC EP

JDNAC ETH

ETOJD - 90

TBRJAY

JPTRYSIDE - D

JPNIM - P

JDMOL 650

JDMOL 500

JPRELIEF

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

Acelofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325
Chlorzoxazone  250 Mg Tab.  

DZITHRO- 500MG

JDNAC-MR 10X10 ALU ALU 115/- 100/-

AZITHROMYCIN-250 mg TABDZITHRO- 250MG

10X5 BLISTER



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

JPDICLO - P 20X10 BLISTER 980/- 100/-Diclofenac POTASHIM  + Paracetamol Tab

JPNIM - COLD 10X10 BLISTER 760/- 70/-

JPNIM - COLD Paracetamol 325mg+Phenylephrine HCL 5mg +
 Cetrizine 5mg +Caffeine 30mg

10X10 BLISTER 499/- 65/-

Dextromethorphan Hbr10mg + Guaifenesin 100mg + 
Bromhexine 8mg + CPM 2mg

JPCOF - DX 10X10 BLISTER 630/- 70/-

JPCETAMOL - P

10*10 BLISTER

750/- 90/-

JPYNL - PLUS Paracetamol 500 MG+Phenylphrine Hydrochloride 5mg +

Chlorepheniramine Maleate 2mg

980/- 70/-

RIFA - JAY Rifaximin 400mg 10X10 ALU ALU 3699/- 950/-

JMONT 5 Levocitrizine 5mg 10X10 ALU-ALU 390/- 45/-

JMONT - LC Montelukast 10mg + Levocitrizine 5mg 10X10 ALU ALU 1280/- 90/-

JMONT 2.5 Montelukast 4mg + Levocitrizine 2.5mg 10X10 ALU ALU 795/- 70/-

FEXOJ - M Fexofenadine 120 mg + Montelukast 10 mg 10X10 ALU ALU 2609/- 200/-

Deflazacort 6mg 10*10 ALU-ALUJDCORT 6 1308/- 115/-

J-PRED 4 Methylprednisolone 4mg 10X10 ALU ALU 680/- 90/-

J-PRED 8 Methylprednisolone 8mg 10X10 ALU ALU 130/-733.6/-

J-PRED 16 Methylprednisolone 16mg 999/-10X10 ALU ALU 190/-

J-PANTO 40 Pantoprazole 40mg 10X10 ALU ALU 710/- 65/-

JPANTO - D

JPGABA NT

JPREG - N Pregabalin 75mg + Nortriptyline 10mg

Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 10mg

Gabapentin 400mg + Nortriptyline 10mg

10X10 ALU ALU

10X10 ALU ALU

1150/-

1550/-

2288/-

80/-

150/-

180/-

10X10 ALU ALU

Citicoline 500mg + Piracetam 800mgJPCETAM - P 10X1X10 ALU ALU 7600/- 1150/-

LJPCETAM - 500 10X1X10 ALU ALU 850/-Citicoline 500mg

1499/-CALCIJPEN D Calcium  Citrate 1000mg + Vitamin D3 200 lu  + 
Zinc 4 Mg  +   Magnesium Hydroxide 100 Mg  Tab  

95/-

DURSO 300 URSODEOXYCHOLIC 300 MG 470/- Strip 690/-

Drotaverine 80mg+Mefnamic 250mg Tab 10X10 BLISTER 1350/- 100/-JDSPAS - P

NIMUSULIDE 100 MG + Cetrizine Dihydrochloride 5 MG + 
PhenylphrineHydrochloride 10 mg + Caffine 30 mg

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg +
 Cetrizine Hydrochloride 10mg + Phenylephrine 
Hydrochloride 5mg + Caffine 25mg

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

10X10 BLISTER

10X15 BLISTER

10X1X10 ALU ALU

Pregabalin 75mg + Nortrityline 10mg 
Methylcobalmin 1500mcg SR TAB 

JPREG - NP

Diclofenac Potasshum 50mg+paracetamol 325mg 
+ Chlorzoxazone 250mg 

DZESIC-MR 10X10 ALU ALU 115/- 100/-

10X10 ALU ALU 168/- 140/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

Ketorolac Dispersible 10mg 10X10 ALU ALU 899/- 50/-KETROJP DT

CLAVIN 625 Amoxicilline 500mg Clav 125mg 10X10 STRIP 2150.1/- 570/-

JPZEN - XT Ferrous Ascorbate Folic Acid & Zinc Tab 10X10 STRIP 1399/- 105/-

JPTOFA 5MG Tofacitinib 5mg 10x10 Blister 4300/- 200/-

DIABETIC  RANGE
GLIMJ - M1 Glimipiride 1mg & Metformin HCl (SR) 500mg 

Tab. (Uncoated Bilayered)

10x15 Blister 
(Bilayer)

950/- 130/-

GLIMJ - M2 Glimepiride 2mg & Metformin Hcl (Prolonged Released) 

500mg Tablets IP (uncoated Bilayered)
10x15 Blister 
(Bilayer)

1200/- 135/-

VOGLIMJ - M 0.2 Voglibose 0.2mg, Glimepiride 1mg & Metformin 
Hydrochloride 500mg Tablets (Uncoated Bilayered)
 

10x15 Blister 
(Bilayer)

100/-

170/-

DAPOJ 5 MG TAB Dapagliflozin 5mg Tablets (film coated) 10X10 BLISTER 990/-

2100/-

DAPOJ 10 MG TAB Dapagliflozin 10mg Tablets (film coated) 10X10 BLISTER 1500/- 110/-

DAPOJ - M FORTE Dapagliflozin propanediol monohydrate Eq to dapagliflozine 
10mg +Metformin hydrochloride (ER) 1000mg 

10X10 BLISTER 1750/- 170/-

JPTON - M FORTE Teneligliptin 20mg & Metformin Hydrochloride 
(Extended Release) 1000mg Tablets 
(uncoated bilayered)

10X10 BLISTER 1300/- 150/-

JPTON - M 500 Teneligliptin 20mg & Metformin Hydrochloride 
(Extended Release) 500mg Tablets 
(uncoated bilayered)

10X10 BLISTER 1200/- 145/-

JPSET - D Sitagliptin 100MG Dapagliflozin 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 3500/- 600/-

JPSET 100 Sitagliptin 100mg 10*7( White pvc) 1750/- 280/-

JPSET 50 Sitagliptin 50mg 10*7( White pvc) 1260/- 225/-

JPDRAB DSR Rabeprazole 20mg+Domperidone30mg(SR) 10X10 ALU ALU 1150/- 85/-

JPDRAB LSR Rabeprazole20mg+Levosulpride75mg SR 10X10 ALU ALU 1800/- 150/-

JPANTO - L Pantoprazole 40mg + Levosulpride 75mg (SR) 10X10 STRIP 1700/ 200/-

JPANTO - DSR PANTOPROZOLE 40 MG + DOMPERIDONE 
30 MG (SR)

10X10 ALU ALU 1200/- 95/-

JSILO 8 SILODOSIN 8MG 10X10 ALU ALU 2999/- 250/-

CAPSULE

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

JSILO D Silodosin 8mg + Dutasteride 0.5 Mg 10X10 ALU ALU 3999/- 340/-

JDRAB 20 TAB Rabeprazole. 20mg tab. 10X10 ALU ALU 57/-box 89/-

ONDEJPNO 4 mg Tab  Ondestron. 4mg Tab 10X10 ALU ALU 495/- 55/- Box

Omeprazole 20 + Dom10mg CAPJOMI-DSR 10X10 ALU ALU 79/- 85/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

Pregabalin 75mg + Methylcobalamin 
750mcg

948/- 150/-
JPREG - M 10X10 ALU ALU

ITJPD 100 ITRACONAZOLE 100MG 10X10 ALU ALU 1340/- 250/-

ITJPD 200 ITRACONAZOLE 200MG 10X10 ALU ALU 2780/-

160/-

JPESO D Esomeprazole 40mg + Domperidone 
30mg

10X10 ALU ALU 1750/-

JPESO - L Esomeprazole 40mg + Levosulpride   
75 mg

10X10 ALU ALU 2200/-

JLEVO - 500 LEVOFLOXACIN 500 10*10 ALU-ALU 1000/- 220/-

JDOXY LB Doxycycline & Lactic Acid Bacillus Cap 10*10 ALU-ALU 1100/- 130/-

INJECTIONS

125/-

CLIN - J 600 INJ Clindamycin 600mg 1X4ML  281.70/-   25/-

JPCEFRAZON INJ Cefoperazone 1 GM VAIL 225/-   24.5/-

JPCEFRAZON - S INJ Cefoperazone & Sulbactum 1.5gm VAIL 390.0/-   30/-

JPDONATE 25 INJ Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg DISPO PACK 157.0/-   12.5/-

MEPRED - J INJ Methylprednisolone Acetate 40 Mg/ml 2ML 105.00/-   23.5/-

JPDONATE 50 INJ Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg DISPO PACK 228/-   15.5/-

JPENAC 1 INJ Diclofenic Sodium Inj (75mg/1ml) 10X1 ML TRAY PACK 20.00/-   3/-

ESOZOLE - J INJ Esomeprazole 40 Mg VAIL 280/-   14/-

JPDRAB 20 INJ Rabeprazole Inj VAIL 185/-   13.5/-

JXONE - 250 INJ Ceftriaxone250 MG VAIL 31.50/-   10.5/-

JXONE - 500 INJ Ceftriaxone 500 MG VAIL  55.0/-    12.5/-

 JXONE - S 375 INJ Ceftriaxone 250 MG+ Sulbactum 125mg VAIL   54/-     13.5/-

 JXONE - S 750 INJ Ceftriaxone 500 MG+ Sulbactum 250mg VAIL    86/-     14.5/-

JXONE - 1 INJ Ceftriaxone 1gm VAIL     68.60/-      17.5/-

JXONE - S INJ  Ceftriaxone 1gm+ Sulbactum 500mg VAIL     186/-       23.5/-

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

390/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

 117/- 19.5/- JXONE - TZ 62.5 INJ  VIAL

ARTE - J 120 INJ

HYOSAM 200 INJ 

Ceftriaxone 500mg+Tazobactum 62.50mg

JXONE - TZ 125 INJ Ceftriaxone 1gm+Tazobactum 125mg  216/-  28/-

 CLAVIN - JP INJ Amoxycillin 1gm + Clavulanate 200mg VAIL  155.00/-   34/-

 CLAVIN - JP 1.5 INJ Amoxycillin 1gm + Sulbactum 500mg VIAL  699.0/-    39/-

ARTE - J 60 INJ Artesunate 60mg  VAIL    274/-     16/-

Artesunate 120 Mg VAIL    507/-      20.5/-

HYOSAM 100 INJ Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg  VAIL    44.00/-        14/-

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 200mg  VAIL     74.57/-         22/-

HEPABD -J INJ L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 5GM/10 ML VAIL     645.0/-          25/-

JPMERO 125 INJ Meropenem 125 VAIL     299/-          25/-

JPMERO 250 INJ Meropenem 250 VAIL     599/-          35/-

JPMERO 500 INJ Meropenem 500 VAIL    899/-          38/-

JPMERO - 1 INJ Meropenem 1gm VAIL    1100/-          80/-

JPMERO 1.5 INJ Meropenem 1000mg + Sulbactum 500mg VAIL    4588/-          95/-

JPMERO 1.125 INJ Meropenem 1000mg +tazobactum 125mg VAIL    5299/-          105/-

NUROJP - C INJ Vitamin C 150mg AND Methylcobalamin 
2500mcg + Folic Acid 0.7mg + Nicotinamide
12mg

COMBO PACK    84/-          10.5/-

NUROJP - 2500 INJ Methylcobalamin 2500mcg DISPO PACK    78/-          9/-

NUROJP - FORTE INJ METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MCG + PYRIDOXINE 
100MG+ NICOTINAMIDE 100MG INJ (5MLX1)

BLISTER    58.9/-          9.5/-

JPVOM 4 MG INJ Ondansetrone 4mg 10X2ML    12.50/-          2.5/-

JNTAZ P 1.125 INJ Piperacillin 1gm+Tazobactam 0.125MG VAIL    110.0/-          28/-

JNTAZ P 2.25 INJ Piperacillin 1gm+tazobactam 0.125mg VAIL    213.60/-          40/-

JNTAZ P 4.5 GM Piperacillin 4gm + Tazobactam 500 MG VAIL    470/-          68/-

JPTRANFIT 500 INJ Tranexamic Acid 500 5X5ML    78.70/-          12.5/-

JPANTO 40 INJ Pantoprazole 40mg VAIL    55.0/-          7.5/-

JYMIK 100 INJ Amikacin 100mg VAIL 2ML    30.0/-          6.5/-

JYMIK 250 INJ Amikacin 250 Mg VAIL 2ML

VAIL 2ML

   80/-          10.5/-

         16/-   110/-Amikacin 500 MgJYMIK 500 INJ

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

JXONE - TZ 125 INJ Ceftriaxone 1gm+Tazobactum 125mg  VIAL  216/-  28/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

SYRUP

 86/- 16.50/-JPFLOX - MS 60 ML WITH CARTONOfloxacin +Metrindazole + Simethicone

JPCOLD - KID Phenylepherine 5 mg + CPM1mg + PCM 250 mg 60 ML WITH CARTON  84/- 12/-

JPCURE - LS Ambroxol 30mg + Levo salbutamol 1mg + 

Guiphenesin 50mg /5ml

100 ml WITH CARTON  88.9/- 15.5/-

JPCURE - AX Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg 

Terbutaline Sulphate 1.5 mg +menthol 0.5mg

100 ml WITH CARTON  88.9/- 15.5/-

 98.9/- 14.5/-JPCURE - DX Dextromethorphan 10mg+ CPM 2 mg + 

Phenylephrine 5mg
100 ml WITH CARTON

ZINGLU - JP Zinc Gluconate 100 ml WITH CARTON  95/- 15/-

JPRELIEF Mefanamic Acid + Paracetamol 60 ml WITH CARTON  65/- 13.5/-

JPCID Sucralfate USP 1 gm + Oxetacaine BP 20 mg 100ml WITH CARTON  259.8/- 20/-

JPVIT - D Cholecalciferol 60000 IU 4X5ML  78.5/- 10.5/-

JPCIN 200 Azithromycin 200 mg / 5 ml 15ml WITH CARTON 25/- 113/-

 JPCORT- 6 Deflazacort 6mg 30ml WITH CARTON   93/-  16/-

 JPCID - MINT Magaldrate + Simethicone Mint Flavour  170ml  ONLY LEBEL   90/-   17.5/-

JPDIET Calcium Gluconate 50 mg + Vitamin D3 400 IU + 
Cyanocobalamin 5mcg

 200ml WITH CARTON   110/-   19.5/-

 JPHUNG Cyprohaptadine hydrochloride + Tricholine Citrate
+ Sorbitol

 200ml WITH CARTON   118/-   17.5/-

  IMMUNE - J
Ferrous Ascorbate + Folic Acid Suspension (Equiv.
 to elemental iron 30mg + 550mcg per 5ml)

 200ml WITH CARTON    168.9/-    20/-

 JNZYME Fungal Diastase + Pepsin  200ml WITH CARTON    110.9/-    18/-

LYCOJP Lycopene,Niacinamide,Folic acid,Selenium,Copper,
 Zinc,Iodine, Vitamin A, E, B1, B2, B6, B12

 200ml WITH CARTON    174/-    18.5/-

MULTIVIT - J Multi Vitamin + Multi Mineral + Antioxidant  200ml WITH CARTON    115/-     20.5/-

DIGINIJ Liver Tonic  200 ML    126/-      20/-

JPLOSE  Lactulose 100mg 100ML WITH CARTON    132/-       38/-

 JPLOSE  Lactulose 100mg 200ML WITH CARTON    248.3/-        43/-

JPDINE Povidone Iodine I.P 2.0% 100ML WITH CARTON    138.0/-        16.5/-

DENTOL-J Potassium Nitrate 5% +Sodium Monofluorophosphate 0.7% 50GM  QITH CARTON    89.9./-         19/-

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

Milk Magnsium + Pico Sulphate + SUS.  JPLAX-PLUS 170 ML WITH CARTON 165/- 28/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

 100.0/- 19/-ORA RELIEF 15GMCholine Salicylate (8.7% w/w) + 
Lidocaine (2% w/w)

JPFRESH Chlorhexidine gluconate, Sodium Fluoride, 
and Zinc Chloride MOUTH WASH

 100ML   80/-  20/-

DRY SYRUP

JDCEF O DRY SYP Cefixime Ofloxacine   108.5/-   29/-

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

 JDCEF 50 DRY SYP Cefixime 50 mg  30ML WATER   53.55/-  17.5/-

 JDCEF 100 DRY SYP Cefixime 100 mg  30ML WATER   76.50/-  22.5/-

 30ML WATER

JDPOD 50 DRY SYP Cefpodoxime 50 mg  30ML WATER   117/-   18.5/-

JDPOD 100 DRY SYP Cefpodoxime 100 mg  30ML WATER   190/-   23.5/-

CLAVIN-228.5 Amoxy Clav 228.5  30ML WATER   74.57/-   21/-

CLAVIN-457 Amoxy Clav 457  30ML WATER   153/-   30/-

LINZOAV 100 DRY SYP Linezolid 100 mg Dry Syrup  30ML WATER   120/-   32/-

 JP - LT Luliconazole Cream 1% W/W  30 GM   372/-    24.5/-

JPFIT Fusidic Acid 20mg  15 GM   124/-      18.5/-

JPTRUGLOW Hydroquinone 2% W/W, Tretinoin 0.025% 
W/W & Mometasone Furoate 0.1% Cream

 20 GM   213/-      14.5/-

JPMU CREAM Mupirocin Cream Usp 2% W/W 5 GM   128/-      22.5/-

PDRELIEF Diclo  Gel 30 GM   125/-      12.5/-

SOFTGEL CAPS

JPCO - MAX Coral Calcium 500 mg + Methylcobalamin 
1500 mcg + Pyridoxil 5 + Vitamin D3 1000 
IU + L- Methyl folate 1mg

10*1*10   2450.00/-   200.00/-

 JPOXI MULTI Ginseng  with Multivitamins and Multiminerals 10*1*10   2300.00/-   120.00/-

DERMA RANGE  CREAM

JPNATE Clobetasole Propionate,miconazole Nitrate
& Neomycin Sulphate Cream

 15 GM   122/-      12.5/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

 JPGLO FACE SERUM EXTRACT)20%,CHAMOMILE  30ML     899.9/-         130/-

EXTRACT 2%,PURIFIED

JPFLOX OZ Ofloxacin Ornidazole Terbinafine Hcl & 
Clobetasol Propionate, Prescription

15 GM   63/-       13/-

 FACE WASH

JPFLOX OZ GLUTATHIONE FACEWASH 1 
GLUTATHIONE
1%,LIQUORICE EXTRACT
 2%,ALOEVERA 5%,ROSE EXTRACT
 2%,ALPHA ARBUTIN 2%,VITAMIN
 C (ORANGE 

 100ML    365.5/-        60/-

 1599.9/-  140/-JP VITAMIN - C SERUM  30MLARBUTIN 2%,CHAMOMILE EXTRACT

 2%PURIFIED WATER,KOJIC

 ACID,NIACINAMIDE,XANTHAN

 GUM,SODIUM BENZOATE,JOJOBA

 OIL,GLYCERINE

 JP ACNEFIT FACE SERUM ANTI ACNE FACE SERUM  30ML  899.9/-   135/-

LOTION

  JP-LT LOTION Luliconazole Lotion IP 1%  30ML  233/-    25/-

JPZOLE B LOTION CLOTRIAMAZOLE 1% BECLOMETHASONE 

DIPRO 0.025%

 30ML  164/-    24/-

 SOAP 

JP - IT SOAP Itraconazole Soap 1%W/W 75 GM  134/-     20/-

 JP KZ 1% SOAP Ketoconazole Soap   1% 75 GM  118/-     25/-



S.NO BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP Rate(GST NON-
INCLUDED)

JPD PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD.

SCO 44, SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA(HR)
WEBSITE: www. jpdpharma.com

DUSTING POWDER

JPZOLE DUSTING POWDER Clotrimazole Dusting Powder 100GM  128/-     18.5/-

HAIRCARE

Gla, Multivitamin,

 Multimineral, Amino Acids With

 Millet Seed Extract And Grape

 Seed Extract , Biotin Tablets

 (gluten Free , Hair Growth

 Supplement For Women)

JP GAIN EVA  6597/-  110/-3X10

 JPGAIN (HAIR GROWTH  OIL) Hair Growth Oil (alopecia)  100ML  888/-  90/-



 SCO 44, Sector 12, Panchkula (HR) 134112
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